
20 16 

June 1—July 31 

ADULTS 

TEENS 

KIDS 

Summer Movie Series 

Friends of the Catoosa County Library  Arby’s 

Barnes & Noble      CiCi’s Pizza 

Chattanooga Ducks     Fazoli’s 

Creative Discovery Museum   Hardee’s 

Dollywood       Subway 

Lake Winnepesaukah     Waffle House 

Tennessee Valley Railroad     

Special Thanks to the following: 

Classic Movie Matinees 
Wednesday, June 22 @ 2:00 pm Hoosiers 
Wednesday, July 20 @ 2:00 pm Legend of Bagger Vance 
 
Date Night 
Thursday, June 9 @ 5:00 pm  Concussion 
Thursday, June 16 @ 5:00 pm  Pride & Prejudice and Zombies 
Thursday, July 7 @ 5:00 pm  Field of Dreams 
Thursday, July 14 @ 5:00 pm  Creed 

 
Family Movies      
Friday, June 10 @ 1:00 pm   Facing the Giants  
Monday, July 25 @ 2:00 pm   The Sandlot: Heading Home 
 
Teen Movies 
Tuesday, June 28 @ 2:00  McFarland USA 
Tuesday, July 26 @ 6:00   Soul Surfer 
 
Sensory Movies  
Friday, June 24 @ 3:00 pm  The Jungle Book 
Wednesday, July 13 @ 4:00 pm  Big Hero 6 
 



3rd-5th Grade Book Club 
Thursday, June 9 @ 1:00 pm 

Monday, June 20 @ 1:00 pm 

Monday, July 11 @ 1:00 pm 

Thursday, July 28 @ 1:00 pm 

End of Summer Party on the 28th 

Storytime 
Tuesdays @ 6:00 pm Wednesdays @ 11:00 am 

June 7 and 21  June 15 and 29 

July 5 and 19  July 13 and 27 

Special Summer Events for Kids 
Wednesday, June 1  @ 2:00 pm  Puppet show with Hands on Productions 

Saturday, June 4   @ 10:00 am 1 Mile Family Fun Run and Walk  

Tuesday, June 7   @ 2:00 pm “Get in the Game” Event 

Tuesday, June 14   @ 4:00 pm Todd Keys Circus Act 

Thursday, June 23   @ 1:00 pm Storyteller Tracy Walker 

Tuesday, June 28   @ 11:00 am Tennessee Aquarium 

Thursday, June 30   @ 2:00 pm End of June Summer Reading Prize Raffle 

Thursday, July 7   @ 11:00 am Fun Science with Ben Roy 

Friday, July 15   @ 12:00 pm Balloon Guy Dewayne Reynolds 

Wednesday, July 27  @ 4:00 pm All Summer Reading Logs Due 

Friday, July 29   @ 2:00 pm End of Summer Reading Prize Raffle 

Lego Club 
Thursday, June 16  
@ 3:00 pm and @ 4:00 pm 
 
Thursday, July 21  
@ 3:00 pm and @ 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 7   @ 2:00 pm Video Game Tournament  

Tuesday, June 14   @ 2:00 pm Southern Jesters Improve Troupe 

Tuesday, June 21   @ 2:00 pm Water War Games  
    Outdoor water fun...bring a towel and dry clothes  
Friday, June 24   Reading Logs Due for June Prize Raffle 

Tuesday, June 28   @ 2:00 pm Teen Movie: McFarland USA  
    June Prize Raffle following movie 

Tuesday, July 5   @ 2:00 pm Video Game Tournament 

Tuesday, July 12   @ 2:00 pm Chocolate Games:  
    Bring your sweet tooth for these sweet games 

Tuesday, July 19   @ 12:30 pm 3D Printing: Create your own game piece 

Wednesday, July 20  All Summer Reading Logs Due 

Saturday, July 23   5:00 pm-Midnight Get in the Game Lock-In 
    Games, movies, food, prize raffle and more.   
    **Only for teens who meet the summer reading goal**  

Tuesday, July 26   @ 2:00 pm Teen Movie: Soul Surfer 

Teen Summer Reading Events 

Adult Summer Reading Events 

Summer Movie Series 

See back for dates and times 

Saturday, June 4    
@ 10:00 am  
1 Mile Family Fun Run and Walk  

Family Movies  
Friday, June 10 @ 1:00 pm 

Monday, July 25 @ 2:00 pm  

Sensory Movies  
Friday, June 24 @ 3:00 pm 

Wed., July 13 @ 4:00 pm  


